1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

27°

i
d®

CENTRAL

S

Nome
SHAKAL
PUTEIRO
GIGOLO
TANQUE

LEGENDARIO
FANTASMA
CHEQUE OURO
CIBORG
BABO
TURBO
BRUTOS
MALVADO
JUBILEU
BIRO BIRO
REI DA RUA
250 AN
MAGNATA
COMBATE
INVOCADO
APOCALIPSE
MARRETA
CACIQUE
GLADIADOR
CASCA GROSSA

DIONT
VENENO

CHUMBO GROSSO

Anilha
115615
acpmg
acpad
179562
044557
002483
acpmg
035358
77121
084926
019919
185659
aopjf
005960
093701
148635
138872
110899
180949
151251
080572
115389
acpad
acpad
acpad
110523

acpad

Dono
ANDRE
CARLINHO/DOGUINHA
LI
EZINHO
JEAN//KAUAN
DAVID
RAFAEL
DIEGO
AMAURI
RENATINHO
BETO
ALEXANDRE
JILSON
WILLIAN
WELLINGTON
THALY/CATATAL
SANDRO
LEANDRO
FLAVIO
RAFAEL
L. FERNANDO
JONNY
GERALDINHA
DENILSON EQ TIMBURE
TONI
M. ANTONIO
GUILHERME

Cidade
RIO POMBA
TOCANTINS
BARBACENA

PIRAUBA
A.D
UBa

BARBACENA

A.D

LEOPOLDINA
AF. DUTRA
D.E
BIAS FORTES
A.D
CAMPESTRE
RIO NOVO
KTA
KTA
UB&
KTA
KTA

RIO NOVO

JF

ITAMARATI

D.E

TRINCA FERRO 13/11/2022

ACPAD - MG
10/15 min Pontos
81/148 30
116/146 29
103/143 28
58/138 27
94/135 26
89/135 25
86/132 24
95/129 23
95/125 22
81/122 21
120/120 20
84/116 19
84/112 18
67/112 17
67/110 16
78/109 115
87/107 14
90/106 13
85/104 12
82/100 11
77/100 10
56/98 9
58/97 8
75192 7
59/91 6
65/79 5
60/74 4
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